Route Report with Stop and Run Info

Route ID: 224 Bus Number: Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.015 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 224 AM
06:21 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @ce.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
06:41 AM 2515 OAKDALE RD 356.003 1 1 10.0.. 10.0913
06:41 AM 2187 OAKDALE RD 330.277 2 3 0.32.. 10.4180
06:41 AM OAKDALE RD & OAKDALE ESTATES DR 356.062 2 5 0.03.. 10.4483
06:41 AM OAKDALE RD & OAKDALE ESTATES DR 330.290 2 7 0.00.. 10.4483
06:46 AM INDIAN WATERS DR & LACKEYTOWN RD 356.231 1 8 2.19.. 12.6430
06:46 AM INDIAN WATERS DR & LACKEYTOWN RD 330.127 1 9 0.00.. 12.6430
06:48 AM FALLING WATERS DR & LACKEYTOWN RD 356.202 2 11 0.90.. 13.5494
06:48 AM 1429 LACKEYTOWN RD 356.201 1 12 0.05.. 13.6061
06:49 AM EDWARDS LOOP & LACKEYTOWN RD 330.039 1 13 0.51.. 14.1242
06:49 AM 2135 LACKEYTOWN RD 393.002 2 15 0.19.. 14.3165
06:51 AM CAMPGROUND RD & GRIGGS RD 356.183 1 16 0.85.. 15.1748
06:51 AM CAMPGROUND RD & GRIGGS RD 330.296 1 17 0.00.. 15.1748
06:55 AM 825 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.491 1 18 1.92.. 17.1006
06:55 AM 825 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 328.027 1 19 0.00.. 17.1006
06:56 AM 1119 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 356.134 1 20 0.29.. 17.3939
06:56 AM 1258 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.132 1 21 0.14.. 17.5347
06:56 AM FOX RD & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 356.097 4 25 0.25.. 17.7860
06:58 AM 2708 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 393.043 1 26 1.19.. 18.9854
06:58 AM 2708 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.168 2 28 0.00.. 18.9854
07:03 AM GOOSEBERRY DR & PARKER PADGETT RD 326.011 1 29 2.33.. 21.3248
07:03 AM GOOSEBERRY DR & PARKER PADGETT RD 330.303 1 30 0.00.. 21.3248
07:03 AM GOOSEBERRY DR & PARKER PADGETT RD 356.122 1 31 0.00.. 21.3248
07:04 AM DENVER RIDGE RD & PARKER PADGETT RD 356.068 2 33 0.53.. 21.8617
07:04 AM DENVER RIDGE RD & PARKER PADGETT RD 330.111 0 33 0.00.. 21.8617
07:05 AM BIG BEAR BLVD & PARKER PADGETT RD 330.274 2 35 0.29.. 22.1527
07:05 AM 1573 PARKER PADGETT RD 356.135 1 36 0.30.. 22.4538
07:05 AM 1573 PARKER PADGETT RD 330.311 1 37 0.00.. 22.4538
07:08 AM 139 PARKER PADGETT RD 356.015 1 38 1.40.. 23.8623
07:08 AM 139 PARKER PADGETT RD 330.079 1 39 0.00.. 23.8623
07:12 AM 955 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 326.022 1 40 1.84.. 25.7030
07:12 AM 955 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 330.133 1 41 0.00.. 25.7030
07:13 AM 1058 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 328.029 1 42 0.10.. 25.8055
07:13 AM 1058 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 393.018 1 43 0.00.. 25.8055
07:13 AM EBENEZER RD & EBENEZER CHURCH RD 328.025 1 44 0.08.. 25.8900
07:13 AM EBENEZER RD & EBENEZER CHURCH RD 330.115 1 45 0.00.. 25.8900
07:13 AM EBENEZER RD & EBENEZER CHURCH RD 356.022 1 46 0.00.. 25.8900
07:30 AM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 27 7.56.. 33.4598
07:39 AM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T15 3 24 1.05.. 34.5123
07:39 AM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T15 4 20 0.00.. 34.5123
07:39 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T15 2 18 0.00.. 34.5123
05/15/2024 Page 1



Route ID: 224 Bus Number: 224 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunlD: 330.015 Days: MTWUF--
Run Description: BUS 224 AM
07:40 AM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 .07.. 34.5896

05/15/2024

Page



Route ID: 224 Bus Number: 224 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 326.002 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: MAI TRANSFER #224
08:03 AM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 0 0.00.. 0.0000
08:03 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T16 0 0 0.59.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T17 1 1 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T718 0 1 0.00... 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T19 1 2 0.00... 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T20 1 3 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T721 0 3 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T22 0 3 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T23 1 4 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T24 1 5 0.00... 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T26 1 6 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T727 0 6 0.00... 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.728 1 7 0.00.. 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T29 1 8 0.00... 0.5975
08:11 AM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T30 0 8 0.00.. 0.5975
08:30 AM SCHOOL: MAI MCDOWELL ACADEMY FOR 326.000 0 0 8.25.. 8.8489
INNOVATION

08:46 AM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 8.19.. 17.0479

05/15/2024 Page 3



Route ID: 224 Bus Number: 224 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 326.102 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: MAI TRANSFER #224
02:05 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
02:05 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
02:30 PM SCHOOL: MAI MCDOWELL ACADEMY FOR 326.000 0 8 8.17.. 8.1741
INNOVATION

02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T30 0 8 8.73.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T29 1 7 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.728 1 6 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T27 0 6 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T26 1 5 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T24 1 4 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T23 1 3 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T22 0 3 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T721 0 3 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T20 1 2 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T19 1 1 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T18 0 1 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T17 1 0 0.00.. 16.9131
02:52 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #214 326.T16 0 0 0.00.. 16.9131
02:55 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @cp.007 0 0 0.13.. 17.0479

05/15/2024 Page 4



Route ID: 224 Bus Number: 224 Vehicle Capacity: 0
Route Description: MHS

Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles
RunID: 330.115 Days: MTWUE--
Run Description: BUS 224 PM

03:01 PM Deadhead - MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 0.00... 0.0000
03:07 PM FCS TRANSFER BUS 214 393.T15 5 5 0.54.. 0.5400
03:17 PM EARLY COLLEGE TRANSFER BUS 195 328.T15 3 8 0.00.. 0.5400
03:17 PM TRANSFER TO MAI FROM HIGH SCHOOL #201 326.T15 3 11 0.00.. 0.5400
03:18 PM MCDOWELL HIGH SCHOOL 330.000 0 34 0.07... 0.6172
03:25 PM WEST MCDOWELL MIDDLE SCHOOL 356.000 0 50 0.61.. 1.2339
03:29 PM REAL STONE 330.054 0 50 0.609.. 1.9301
03:39 PM EBENEZER RD & EBENEZER CHURCH RD 328.025 1 49 6.76.. 8.6996
03:39 PM EBENEZER RD & EBENEZER CHURCH RD 330.115 3 46 0.00.. 8.6996
03:39 PM EBENEZER RD & EBENEZER CHURCH RD 356.022 1 45 0.00.. 8.6996
03:40 PM 1058 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 328.029 1 44 0.08.. 8.7841
03:40 PM 1058 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 393.018 1 43 0.00.. 8.7841
03:40 PM 955 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 326.022 1 42 0.10.. 8.8866
03:40 PM 955 EBENEZER CHURCH RD 330.133 1 41 0.00.. 8.8866
03:44 PM 139 PARKER PADGETT RD 330.079 1 40 1.84.. 10.7273
03:44 PM 139 PARKER PADGETT RD 356.015 1 39 0.00.. 10.7273
03:45 PM 2515 OAKDALE RD 356.003 1 38 0.29.. 11.0256
03:45 PM 2187 OAKDALE RD 330.277 2 36 0.32.. 11.3523
03:46 PM OAKDALE RD & OAKDALE ESTATES DR 356.062 2 34 0.03.. 11.3826
03:46 PM OAKDALE RD & OAKDALE ESTATES DR 330.290 2 32 0.00.. 11.3826
03:48 PM SHERMAN DR & OAKDALE RD 330.216 1 31 1.56.. 12.9443
03:50 PM INDIAN WATERS DR & LACKEYTOWN RD 356.231 1 30 0.63.. 13.5773
03:50 PM INDIAN WATERS DR & LACKEYTOWN RD 330.127 1 29 0.00.. 13.5773
03:51 PM BULO CARVER RD & LACKEYTOWN RD 326.021 1 28 0.20.. 13.7841
03:52 PM FALLING WATERS DR & LACKEYTOWN RD 356.202 2 26 0.69.. 14.4837
03:52 PM 1429 LACKEYTOWN RD 356.201 1 25 0.05.. 14.5403
03:53 PM EDWARDS LOOP & LACKEYTOWN RD 330.039 1 24 0.51.. 15.0585
03:53 PM 2135 LACKEYTOWN RD 393.002 2 22 0.19.. 15.2508
03:55 PM CAMPGROUND RD & GRIGGS RD 356.183 1 21 0.85. 16.1091
03:55 PM CAMPGROUND RD & GRIGGS RD 330.296 1 20 0.00.. 16.1091
03:59 PM 825 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.491 1 19 1.92.. 18.0348
03:59 PM 825 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 328.027 1 18 0.00.. 18.0348
04:00 PM 1119 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 356.134 1 17 0.29.. 18.3282
04:00 PM 1258 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.132 1 16 0.14.. 18.4689
04:00 PM FOX RD & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 356.097 4 12 0.25.. 18.7203
04:00 PM FOX RD & OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.131 1 11 0.00.. 18.7203
04:02 PM 2708 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 393.043 1 10 1.19. 19.9197
04:02 PM 2708 OLD FORT SUGAR HILL RD 330.168 2 8 0.00.. 19.9197
04:07 PM GOOSEBERRY DR & PARKER PADGETT RD 326.011 1 7 2.33.. 22.2591
04:07 PM GOOSEBERRY DR & PARKER PADGETT RD 330.303 1 6 0.00.. 22.2591
04:07 PM GOOSEBERRY DR & PARKER PADGETT RD 356.122 1 5 0.00.. 22.2591
04:08 PM DENVER RIDGE RD & PARKER PADGETT RD 393.032 1 4 0.53.. 22.7960
04:08 PM DENVER RIDGE RD & PARKER PADGETT RD 330.111 1 3 0.00.. 22.7960

05/15/2024 Page 5



Route ID: 224 Bus Number: 224 Vehicle Capacity: 0

Route Description: MHS
Assign  Assign Acc
Stop Time  Description TIMS Stop ID Stop Load Run Load Miles Miles

RunID: 330.115 Days: MTWUE--

Run Description: BUS 224 PM
04:09 PM BIG BEAR BLVD & PARKER PADGETT RD 330.274 2 1 0.29.. 23.0869
04:10 PM 1573 PARKER PADGETT RD 330.311 1 0 0.30.. 23.3881
04:29 PM MCDOWELL HIGH (330) @CP.007 0 0 11.2.. 34.5896

R I I b b I b S e e 3

End of Route 224

*hkhk Ak ok hkhkkhhk kb kbbb bbb bbb bk bbbk bbbk bbbk bbbk bbb bbbk bbbk bbb bbb h bbb bbbk bbbk bbb bbb bbb bk hbhhkhr bk bbb b rh kbt kk

05/15/2024 Page 6



